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2022 Reunion ltinerary Aug 31-Sept 4

W EEEE ST Print and take a copy of this form with you on your frip. Also leave a copy at

Wednesday, Aug 31. *all fimes are CST

Welcome and Registration
Refreshments will be available

Room Check-In
Dinner
Evening

Thursday, Sept 1. *all times are CST
Welcome and Registration
Refreshments will be available
Room Check-In
Dinner
Evening

Friday, Sept 2. *all fimes are CST
Breakfast

9:30 am

10:00 am

12:30 pm

1:00 pm

2:30 pm

3;30 pm

6:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:30 pm

Saturday, Sept3  *all times are CST

home with a friend or relative.

Wakota Hospitality Room

1:00 pm-Midnight

3:00 pm

Restaurant of your choice *Refer to handout in welcome bag

Relax or enjoy nearby attractions *Refer fo handout in welcome bag

Wakota Hospitality Room

10:00 am-Midnight

3:00 pm CST

Restaurant of your choice *Refer to handout in welcome bag

Relax or enjoy nearby attractions *Refer to handout in welcome bag
Gater in the hospitality room for fun, conversation, and refreshments

Restaurant of your choice *Hotel does have Grab N Go available
Meet in lobby to board the coach bus

Arrive at Historical Fort Snelling-Military Re-enactment & Guided Tour
Meet at the Visitor’'s Center to board the coach bus

Lunch at the VFW Post 1296

Meet to board coach bus

Arrive at Stillwater Riverboat Cruise
Dinner on boat — Cash bar available for all drinks, only water is included

Meet to board coach bus to return to hotel

Arrive at Hyatt Regency

Business Meeting in Stone Arch Room

Gather in the hospitality room for fun, conversation, and refreshments

Breakfast

Restaurant of your choice *Hotel does have Grab N Go available

The day is yours to explore Minnesota’s
nearby attractions!

5:30 pm

6:30 pm

*Refer to handout in welcome bag or brochures at the hotel
Hospitality Room Available All Day

Social Hour and Silent Auction in the Stone Arch Room *Cash Bar
Banquet Dinner in the Stone Arch Room

Sunday, Sept 4 Departures and Good-Byes

Breakfast

Restaurant of your choice *Hotel does have Grab N Go available

It has been our privilege and honor to host the Company B2/501s-101st Airborne Division 2022 Reunion!
We look forward to the 2024 Reunion and meeting again! GOD BLESS THE USA!
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