

# 2022 Reunion Itinerary Aug 31-Sept 4

Print and take a copy of this form with you on your trip. Also leave a copy at home with a friend or relative.

## Wednesday, Aug 31. \*all times are CST

Welcome and Registration	Wakota Hospitality Room
Refreshments will be available	1:00 pm-Midnight
Room Check-In	3:00 pm
Dinner	Restaurant of your choice *Refer to handout in welcome bag
Evening	Relax or enjoy nearby attractions *Refer to handout in welcome bag

### Thursday, Sept 1. \*all times are CST

Welcome and Registration Refreshments will be available	Wakota Hospitality Room 10:00 am-Midnight			
Room Check-In	3:00 pm CST			
Dinner	Restaurant of your choice *Refer to handout in welcome bag			
Evening	Relax or enjoy nearby attractions *Refer to handout in welcome bag Gater in the hospitality room for fun, conversation, and refreshments			

## Friday, Sept 2. \*all times are CST

Breakfast	Restaurant of your choice *Hotel does have Grab N Go available			
9:30 am	Meet in lobby to board the coach bus			
10:00 am	Arrive at Historical Fort Snelling-Military Re-enactment & Guided Tour			
12:30 pm	Meet at the Visitor's Center to board the coach bus			
1:00 pm	Lunch at the VFW Post 1296			
2:30 pm	Meet to board coach bus			
3;30 pm	Arrive at Stillwater Riverboat Cruise Dinner on boat – Cash bar available for all drinks, only water is included			
6:30 pm	Meet to board coach bus to return to hotel			
7:30 pm	Arrive at Hyatt Regency			
8:00 pm	Business Meeting in Stone Arch Room			
8:30 pm	Gather in the hospitality room for fun, conversation, and refreshments			

## Saturday, Sept 3 \*all times are CST

_Breakfast	Restaurant of your choice *Hotel does have Grab N Go available
The day is yours to explore Minnesota's	*Refer to handout in welcome bag or brochures at the hotel
nearby attractions!	Hospitality Room Available All Day
5:30 pm	Social Hour and Silent Auction in the Stone Arch Room *Cash Bar
6:30 pm	Banquet Dinner in the Stone Arch Room

## Sunday, Sept 4 Departures and Good-Byes

Breakfast	Restaurant of vour choice *Hotel does have Grab N Go available

It has been our privilege and honor to host the Company B2/501st-101st Airborne Division 2022 Reunion! We look forward to the 2024 Reunion and meeting again! GOD BLESS THE USA!

	2022 Reunion Itinerary Aug 31-Sept 4	
Page 2 of 2		